sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020033025985586
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020387829
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

10/04/2020

30/03/2020
10/04/2020

Print Time: 2:15:05 PM

Page 1 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
1 014
2 014
3 014
4 014
5 014
6 014
7 014
8 014
9 014
10 014
11 014
12 014

Branch

Account No

08452117582

04300309001

01302288677

04062617114

01792038705

07162256947

04402491089

04089786928

04300311210

03992653747

09362337854

04089843788

Name

Mapping Account No
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Narrative

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020033025985586

Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020387829
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

10/04/2020

30/03/2020
10/04/2020

Print Time: 2:15:05 PM

Page 2 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item

13
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19
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24

Bank Branch

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

Account No

05432376996

09362297711

09362342469

08352252034

09362309607

06112639173

09362309259

04093207835

03664405852

06702342924

04370407326

04200319253

Name

Mapping Account No

weamann fuum
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uMInendau
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wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020033025985586

Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020387829
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

10/04/2020

30/03/2020
10/04/2020

Print Time: 2:15:05 PM

Page 3 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item

25
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33
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35

36

Bank Branch

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

Account No

01604080856

04170556862

05552609326

06202249309

04076272312

09962729207

04320174452

04320174509

00164561451

04100519416

07022350247

04160426475

Name

Mapping Account No

wafawed Aunzron
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uMInendau

M Inendaun
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wMInenduun
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wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020033025985586

Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020387829
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

10/04/2020

30/03/2020
10/04/2020

Print Time: 2:15:05 PM

Page 4 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item

37
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42
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44

45
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47

48

Bank Branch

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

014

Account No

04190420245

08532292113

09362222847

04090868056

08182379616

03205211022

02722296222

07842399285

04270580494

09362308902

04330353185

04230300957

Name

Mapping Account No

weEmAaTau agA
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uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun
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wMInenduun
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uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

08/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299




BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

sumsn S\ﬂ nel Reference Date : 30/03/2020
KRUNGTHAI BANK Effective Date: 10/04/2020
Print Date: 10/04/2020 Print Time: 2:15:05PM
Customer Id : 8696 Company Name : uvindnandauuia (Detail Part)
Company Id : MMJU052788 FTG ID : 00000000000020387829 Page 5 of 5
Customer Ref# : 2020033025985586 Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Datatype : IPDDDT04 Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04
Branch : (0000)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
49 014 02782293874 wadsnue latesy 04 C 2,000.00 BPS Credit Next Day 08/04/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
wdineasu 27 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
50 014 04330351141 MuATe Juay 04 C 2,000.00  BPS Credit Next Day 08/04/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
M Inendaun 23 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total City 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total Non-City 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (Company Part)
Item Bank Branch Account No Account Name Tran Type Tran Amt Comm Type Comm Amt
1 006 0375 03756003299 uwInenAuwiia D 100,000.00 D 0.00
C 0.00 c 0.00
Grand Total 100,000.00 0.00
User Detail
Item User ID User Name Trans Date Trans Time
1 PATCHARIN wIFNINLBUNT 5um":t=z‘%rg 30-03-2020 10:35:25
2 PHANNARAI U WIIUE TUAINYA 30-03-2020 04:14:09
3 NEEL Aufls Baunun 08-04-2020 02:41:55
4 KODCHAPOR f5.nAN5 ATaaAa 08-04-2020 03:44:53

- End of Report -




